cy
ri
lla
 r
o
u
n
d

•  Prewired with LED driver and suitable for operating on 240V, 50Hz single
   phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-24379-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Product Benefits
• Elegance,Functionality.
• Corrosion resistant and Maintenance free.
• Quick installation and low assembly costs.
• Sustainable LED technology offers durability and optimal light output with low
  power consumption.
Area of Application
Illuminating parks, Gardens, Commercial complex, Residential roadways,
Walkways, Streetscapes & office complex.
Available Finish
Pure polyester powder coated
RAL 9004 Black
RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
Graphite grey
600
221
Ø50
Cyrilla Round - Post Top
Physical
Body : Die Cast Aluminium Alloy
Diffuser : Clear polycarbonate
Mounting : Suitable for Mounting
   on Ø50mm OD Pipe
Finish : Powder coated
   RAL 9004 Black
   RAL 9007 Grey aluminium
   RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
   Graphite grey
General
ID : 24379
System Wattage : 30W LED
Driver Integral : Constant Current
Operating Voltage : 100-277Vac
Operating Temperature : -15°C~+50°C
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Input Voltage : 230-240Vac
Frequency : 50-60Hz
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 4KV
Efficiency : >85%
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILEDS
CRI (Ra) : >70
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   5700K
Optical Performance